
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-503

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-220
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Boolean Functions and Automates  Epishkina A.V.  T-209
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect English for Cryptography and Cybersecurity  Nikiforova N.M.  T-319
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Information Security Methodology  Zhurin S.I.  T-314
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Yuzbashev A.V., Varfolomeev A.A.

 V-103
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-102
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 18:00 ATT Operation Systems Security  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.  V-415
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  Konovalov R.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.

 K-210
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Database Security  Ibragimov A.M.  V-117
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  Borzunov G.I., Yuzbashev A.V.  V-114
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  Yuzbashev A.V., Borzunov G.I.  T-319
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-415
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Boolean Functions and Automates  Epishkina A.V.  K-714a
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Theory  Ivanenko V.G.  T-102
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operation Systems Security  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.  K-310


